Features & Benefits
3.5 GHz Bandwidth Model for
Serial and Digital Applications
2.5 GHz, 1 GHz and 500 MHz Band-
width Models for All Applications
Up to 40 GS/s Real-time Sample
Rate on One Channel and Up to
10 GS/s on All Four Channels

warranty and calibration terms.)
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/oscilloscopes14
Ordering Information
Instrument Options
Record Length Options
Opt. 2RL 80 MSamples max, 20 MSamples/ch
Opt. 5RL 200 MSamples max, 50 MSamples/ch
Opt. 10RL (for DPO7254/DPO7354 only)*5 400 MSamples max, 100 MSamples/ch
Hardware Options
Opt. 2SR*2 – Double maximum real time sample rate Available for DPO7104/DPO7054 only
DPO7104: 40 GS/s (1 channel), 20 GS/s (2 channels), 10 GS/s (3 or 4 channels)
DPO7054: 20 GS/s (1 channel), 10 GS/s (2 channels), 5 GS/s (3 or 4 channels)
Opt. 1P – Thermal printer in the pouch Printer option is available for all models
Software Options
Opt. LSA Low Speed Serial Analysis includes CAN/LIN Trigger, Decode and Analysis
Opt. MTM Mask Testing for Serial Communication Standards (up to 1.5 Gb/s)
Includes hardware clock recovery on DPO7254/DPO7354
Opt. PTM (for DPO7254/DPO7354 only)*5 8b/10b protocol triggering and NRZ serial pattern triggering. Includes hardware clock
recovery up to 1.5 Gb/s and pattern lock triggering
Opt. LT Waveform Limit Testing
Opt ASM Advanced Event Search and Mark
Opt. ET3*3 TDSET3 Ethernet Compliance Test Software
USB*4 TDSUSBS USB2.0 Compliance Test Software only
Opt. PWR DPOPWR Power Measurement and Analysis Software
Opt. RTE (for DPO7254/7354 only)*5 RT-Eye® Serial data compliance and analysis software
Opt. DVI (for DPO7354 only)*8 Digital Visual Interface compliance test software
Bundle Options
Opt. PS1 Power Bundle option includes TPA, BNC adapter, Probe Calibration and deskew
fixture 067-1686-xx, P5205, TCP0030 and Opt. PWR
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/oscilloscopes 15